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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 12 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
23.10.2021 - 10:58 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
 MR 56.39 Nina Stanisavlevic SRB Skopje 17.10.2020
MKD Otvoreno/Open 55.98 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Windsor (CAN) 07.12.2016
MKD - 16 56.17 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORSK Скопје 13.12.2020
MKD - 14 56.79 Миа Блажевска Еминова
MKD - 12 1:01.34 Миа Блажевска Еминова
MKD - 10 1:08.19 Мирјана Бошевска
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Mia Eminova Blazevska 16 Orion, SK 58.13 645 Q
50m: 27.76 27.76 100m: 58.13 30.37

2. Mina Nikolic 18 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:00.81 564 Q
50m: 29.27 29.27 100m: 1:00.81 31.54

3. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 1:01.02 558 Q
50m: 29.32 29.32 100m: 1:01.02 31.70

4. Katja Tanasovska 13 Skopje, SK 1:01.99 532 Q
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:01.99 31.86

5. Iva Kitanovik 14 Orion, SK 1:02.25 526 Q
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:02.25 32.55

6. Jana Milkovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.45 520 Q
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:02.45 32.63

7. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 1:04.17 480 Q
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:04.17 33.30

8. Leona Velichkovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:04.27 477 Q
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:04.27 33.93

9. Era Budima 14 Step, PR 1:04.32 476 R
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:04.32 33.97

10. Julia Xhako 12 SN Tirana, TI 1:04.85 465 R
50m: 31.09 31.09 100m: 1:04.85 33.76

11. Adora Hoxha 12 Step, PR 1:05.03 461
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:05.03 33.66

12. Barbora Sladkova 12 S.Hradec, KR 1:05.15 458
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:05.15 33.40

13. EMILIJA VELKOVA 12 Neptun, SK 1:06.25 436
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:06.25 34.47

14. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 1:06.81 425
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:06.81 35.58

15. Kalina Kuzmanovska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 1:06.97 422
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:06.97 34.61

16. Teodora Stojanovska 12 Orion, SK 1:08.17 400
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:08.17 35.74

17. Anna Linhartova 15 S.Hradec, KR 1:08.26 398
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:08.26 35.42

18. Jovana Jovanovic 16 Orion, SK 1:09.62 376
50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:09.62 37.15

19. Erla Ostrosi 17 SN Tirana, TI 1:09.76 373
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:09.76 36.44

20. Neda Tanurovska 13 Orion, SK 1:09.85 372
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:09.85 36.12
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 12, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

21. Mia Dermendzieva 15 Vardar 8, SK 1:10.39 363
50m: 33.50 33.50 100m: 1:10.39 36.89

22. Angela Smilevska 16 Orion, SK 1:10.47 362
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:10.47 37.29

23. Erina Gashi 15 Prishtina, PR 1:10.74 358
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:10.74 36.69

24. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 1:11.73 343
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:11.73 37.59

25. Petra Vucic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:12.13 338
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:12.13 38.22

26. Tamara Trifunovska 11 Mladost, SK 1:12.71 330
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:12.71 38.60

27. Mariza Bicaj 13 Step, PR 1:13.62 317
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:13.62 38.26

28. Milica Siljanovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:14.15 311
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:14.15 38.67

29. Lisa Emini 11 Nemo, PR 1:14.28 309
50m: 36.27 36.27 100m: 1:14.28 38.01

30. Riga Beqiri 11 Step, PR 1:14.62 305
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:14.62 38.60

31. Juga Selimi 16 SN Tirana, TI 1:14.85 302
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:14.85 40.32

32. Bora Idrizaj 12 H2O, PR 1:15.63 293
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:15.63 39.12

33. Kalina Dimitrovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.12 287
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:16.12 40.43

34. Leoni Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 1:16.40 284
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:16.40 40.03

35. Tea Mamucevska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.93 278
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:16.93 40.43

36. Michaela Markova 13 S.Hradec, KR 1:16.96 278
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:16.96 40.82

37. Georgina Stavreska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:17.36 274
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:17.36 40.64

38. Danina GASHI 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:17.73 270
50m: 36.25 36.25 100m: 1:17.73 41.48

39. Toska Thaci 11 Step, PR 1:18.59 261
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:18.59 41.28

40. Anja Veselinova 13 ViP Rabotn.,SK 1:19.53 252
50m: 36.32 36.32 100m: 1:19.53 43.21

41. Jana Velkovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.68 250
50m: 38.38 38.38 100m: 1:19.68 41.30

42. Fjolla RUSHITI 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:20.38 244
50m: 38.57 38.57 100m: 1:20.38 41.81

43. Teodora Kolceska 9 Mladost, SK 1:22.31 227
50m: 39.73 39.73 100m: 1:22.31 42.58

44. Meliza Bicaj 13 Step, PR 1:22.96 222
50m: 38.98 38.98 100m: 1:22.96 43.98
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 12, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

45. Angelina Dzugomanova 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:25.87 200
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:25.87 46.13

46. Nikolina Sikalevska 12 Oktopod, SK 1:26.40 196
50m: 42.60 42.60 100m: 1:26.40 43.80

47. Mila Blazhevska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:27.30 190
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:27.30 47.42

48. Ivana Simjanovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:28.29 184
50m: 41.20 41.20 100m: 1:28.29 47.09

49. Jana Gabrielova 13 S.Hradec, KR 1:28.33 184
50m: 41.61 41.61 100m: 1:28.33 46.72

50. Hana Bardhaj 10 H2O, PR 1:29.82 175
50m: 41.76 41.76 100m: 1:29.82 48.06

51. Alea Veliu 13 Kastrioti, FE 1:29.96 174
50m: 41.79 41.79 100m: 1:29.96 48.17

52. Ivona Naumova 15 Celicni, ST 1:31.47 165
50m: 41.43 41.43 100m: 1:31.47 50.04

53. Kalina Trpcevska 11 Delfin, SK 1:33.46 155
50m: 42.26 42.26 100m: 1:33.46 51.20

54. Iva Georgievska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:36.39 141
50m: 44.39 44.39 100m: 1:36.39 52.00

55. Lorena SADIKU 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:38.33 133
50m: 45.90 45.90 100m: 1:38.33 52.43

56. Ema Martinovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:38.47 132
50m: 45.70 45.70 100m: 1:38.47 52.77

57. Irina Trifunovska 8 Mladost, SK 1:38.68 132
50m: 47.11 47.11 100m: 1:38.68 51.57

58. Mila Varsakevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:38.88 131
50m: 46.21 46.21 100m: 1:38.88 52.67

59. Olsa AGUSHI 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:39.04 130
50m: 43.00 43.00 100m: 1:39.04 56.04

60. Vesa FERIZI 13 Kastrioti, FE 1:42.19 118
50m: 46.46 46.46 100m: 1:42.19 55.73

61. Matea Jankoska 9 Delfin, SK 1:47.02 103
50m: 48.88 48.88 100m: 1:47.02 58.14

62. Marta Milenkovska 8 Mladost, SK 1:47.35 102
50m: 50.94 50.94 100m: 1:47.35 56.41

63. Lina MALIQI 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:48.39 99
50m: 50.46 50.46 100m: 1:48.39 57.93

64. Eva Georgievska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:58.56 76
50m: 53.37 53.37 100m: 1:58.56 1:05.19

65. Marija Varsakevska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 2:02.66 68
50m: 57.24 57.24 100m: 2:02.66 1:05.42

DSQ Isidora Nestorovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK
DSQ Marija Mishevska 13 Beta Sharks, SK
DNS Lorena SADIKU 14 Kastrioti, FE
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 12, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

15 - 16 godina

1. Mia Eminova Blazevska 16 Orion, SK 58.13 645 Q
50m: 27.76 27.76 100m: 58.13 30.37

2. Jana Milkovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.45 520 Q
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:02.45 32.63

3. Leona Velichkovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:04.27 477 Q
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:04.27 33.93

4. Anna Linhartova 15 S.Hradec, KR 1:08.26 398
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:08.26 35.42

5. Jovana Jovanovic 16 Orion, SK 1:09.62 376
50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:09.62 37.15

6. Mia Dermendzieva 15 Vardar 8, SK 1:10.39 363
50m: 33.50 33.50 100m: 1:10.39 36.89

7. Angela Smilevska 16 Orion, SK 1:10.47 362
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:10.47 37.29

8. Erina Gashi 15 Prishtina, PR 1:10.74 358
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:10.74 36.69

9. Juga Selimi 16 SN Tirana, TI 1:14.85 302
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:14.85 40.32

10. Danina GASHI 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:17.73 270
50m: 36.25 36.25 100m: 1:17.73 41.48

11. Ivona Naumova 15 Celicni, ST 1:31.47 165
50m: 41.43 41.43 100m: 1:31.47 50.04

12. Olsa AGUSHI 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:39.04 130
50m: 43.00 43.00 100m: 1:39.04 56.04

13. Lina MALIQI 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:48.39 99
50m: 50.46 50.46 100m: 1:48.39 57.93

13 - 14 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 1:01.02 558 Q
50m: 29.32 29.32 100m: 1:01.02 31.70

2. Katja Tanasovska 13 Skopje, SK 1:01.99 532 Q
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:01.99 31.86

3. Iva Kitanovik 14 Orion, SK 1:02.25 526 Q
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:02.25 32.55

4. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 1:04.17 480 Q
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:04.17 33.30

5. Era Budima 14 Step, PR 1:04.32 476 R
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:04.32 33.97

6. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 1:06.81 425
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:06.81 35.58

7. Kalina Kuzmanovska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 1:06.97 422
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:06.97 34.61

8. Neda Tanurovska 13 Orion, SK 1:09.85 372
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:09.85 36.12

9. Mariza Bicaj 13 Step, PR 1:13.62 317
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:13.62 38.26

10. Leoni Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 1:16.40 284
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:16.40 40.03
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 12, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 13 - 14 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

11. Michaela Markova 13 S.Hradec, KR 1:16.96 278
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:16.96 40.82

12. Anja Veselinova 13 ViP Rabotn.,SK 1:19.53 252
50m: 36.32 36.32 100m: 1:19.53 43.21

13. Fjolla RUSHITI 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:20.38 244
50m: 38.57 38.57 100m: 1:20.38 41.81

14. Meliza Bicaj 13 Step, PR 1:22.96 222
50m: 38.98 38.98 100m: 1:22.96 43.98

15. Jana Gabrielova 13 S.Hradec, KR 1:28.33 184
50m: 41.61 41.61 100m: 1:28.33 46.72

16. Alea Veliu 13 Kastrioti, FE 1:29.96 174
50m: 41.79 41.79 100m: 1:29.96 48.17

17. Lorena SADIKU 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:38.33 133
50m: 45.90 45.90 100m: 1:38.33 52.43

18. Mila Varsakevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:38.88 131
50m: 46.21 46.21 100m: 1:38.88 52.67

19. Vesa FERIZI 13 Kastrioti, FE 1:42.19 118
50m: 46.46 46.46 100m: 1:42.19 55.73

DSQ Marija Mishevska 13 Beta Sharks, SK
DNS Lorena SADIKU 14 Kastrioti, FE

11 - 12 godina

1. Julia Xhako 12 SN Tirana, TI 1:04.85 465 R
50m: 31.09 31.09 100m: 1:04.85 33.76

2. Adora Hoxha 12 Step, PR 1:05.03 461
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:05.03 33.66

3. Barbora Sladkova 12 S.Hradec, KR 1:05.15 458
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:05.15 33.40

4. EMILIJA VELKOVA 12 Neptun, SK 1:06.25 436
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:06.25 34.47

5. Teodora Stojanovska 12 Orion, SK 1:08.17 400
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:08.17 35.74

6. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 1:11.73 343
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:11.73 37.59

7. Petra Vucic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:12.13 338
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:12.13 38.22

8. Tamara Trifunovska 11 Mladost, SK 1:12.71 330
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:12.71 38.60

9. Milica Siljanovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:14.15 311
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:14.15 38.67

10. Lisa Emini 11 Nemo, PR 1:14.28 309
50m: 36.27 36.27 100m: 1:14.28 38.01

11. Riga Beqiri 11 Step, PR 1:14.62 305
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:14.62 38.60

12. Bora Idrizaj 12 H2O, PR 1:15.63 293
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:15.63 39.12

13. Tea Mamucevska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.93 278
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:16.93 40.43
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 12, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 11 - 12 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

14. Toska Thaci 11 Step, PR 1:18.59 261
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:18.59 41.28

15. Jana Velkovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.68 250
50m: 38.38 38.38 100m: 1:19.68 41.30

16. Nikolina Sikalevska 12 Oktopod, SK 1:26.40 196
50m: 42.60 42.60 100m: 1:26.40 43.80

17. Mila Blazhevska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:27.30 190
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:27.30 47.42

18. Ivana Simjanovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:28.29 184
50m: 41.20 41.20 100m: 1:28.29 47.09

19. Kalina Trpcevska 11 Delfin, SK 1:33.46 155
50m: 42.26 42.26 100m: 1:33.46 51.20

20. Iva Georgievska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:36.39 141
50m: 44.39 44.39 100m: 1:36.39 52.00

21. Ema Martinovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:38.47 132
50m: 45.70 45.70 100m: 1:38.47 52.77

22. Eva Georgievska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:58.56 76
50m: 53.37 53.37 100m: 1:58.56 1:05.19

23. Marija Varsakevska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 2:02.66 68
50m: 57.24 57.24 100m: 2:02.66 1:05.42

DSQ Isidora Nestorovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK

10 godina i mlađi

1. Kalina Dimitrovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.12 287
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:16.12 40.43

2. Georgina Stavreska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:17.36 274
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:17.36 40.64

3. Teodora Kolceska 9 Mladost, SK 1:22.31 227
50m: 39.73 39.73 100m: 1:22.31 42.58

4. Angelina Dzugomanova 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:25.87 200
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:25.87 46.13

5. Hana Bardhaj 10 H2O, PR 1:29.82 175
50m: 41.76 41.76 100m: 1:29.82 48.06

6. Irina Trifunovska 8 Mladost, SK 1:38.68 132
50m: 47.11 47.11 100m: 1:38.68 51.57

7. Matea Jankoska 9 Delfin, SK 1:47.02 103
50m: 48.88 48.88 100m: 1:47.02 58.14

8. Marta Milenkovska 8 Mladost, SK 1:47.35 102
50m: 50.94 50.94 100m: 1:47.35 56.41


